Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2022
SpVgg Lilsdorf-Ranzel (4335)
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Anlage
Markusstr. 35, 53859 Niederkassel
m 01775447502 abteilungsltr.tennis@spvgg-luera.de

Sportwart/in
Petrovic, Martin
T 015771685779 martinpetrovic@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Hentschel, Christian
T 015128030001 CAHentschel@googlemail.com
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Damen 1 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga
MF: Laura Strohmenger

m 01707600183; I.strohmengerl2@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mdiller, Daniela
Wichmann, Klaudia
Strohmenger, Laura
Rutzel, Marie
Karger, Larissa
Nowak, Chantal
Hindrichs, Ramona
Hartmann, Lucia
Jansch, Ina
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ID-Nr.

28352296
28552297
20159460
20058430
20457999
20159461
28891163
28051541
20754937

LK

LK17,8
LK20,4
LK21,9
LK23,9
LK22,3
LK22,6
LK23,4
LK23,0
LK23,8
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